Exit and Emergency Lighting
Product Catalog
Pace is the only partner you need for emergency lights,
exit signs and emergency ballasts.
Pace Electronics provides an expansive range of durable and affordable lighting
solutions, including UL-approved exit signs, emergency lighting, emergency ballasts,
occupancy sensors and accessories—all of which come with standard and customized
packaging options so you can be certain you’re getting the very best product for your

Lumen Output
•	 Total Lumens: 114
Ordering Information
Series Operation Number of Faces Finish Options Example Cat #
PAC0855 Blank = AC Only
B = Battery Backup
C = Combo
1 = Single Face
2 = Double Face
W = White
B=Black
Blank = Regular
RC =
Remote Capable 1
PAC0855B2W
Dual Color Micro LED Exit & Combo Signs
Pace’s PAC0855 series offers Dual Color LED Exit Signs and Combos in a slim profile thermoplastic Pace’s PAC0855 series offers Dual Color LED Exit Signs and Combos in a slim profile thermoplastic
package. Each unit is universal, offering one red and one green stencil face, with an extra red and package. Each unit is universal, offering one red and one green stencil face, with an extra red and
green diffuser that easily clip into the stencil face. Changing the LED color between red and green is as green diffuser that easily clip into the stencil face. Changing the LED color between red and green is as
simple as moving a jumper on the PCB. The dual color exit/combo provides uniform illumination in an simple as moving a jumper on the PCB. The dual color exit/combo provides uniform illumination in an
economical package. Long lasting, energy efficient, LEDs assure years of reliable service. The combo economical package. Long lasting, energy efficient, LEDs assure years of reliable service. The combo
version has an innovative LED lamp head.version has an innovative LED lamp head.
1 Options is available on Combo Version ONLY
    7
PAC0890
Thin Line Aluminum Exit - Combo Signs
Pace’s PAC0890 series offers an ultra slim-profile, thermoplastic housing with aluminum faceplates.
The LED exit sign is designed for long life and energy efficiency. The combo model offers an innovative,
fully adjustable, glare-free LED light bar that offers uniform illumination in an economical package.
Series Operation Number of Faces Letter Color Finish Remote control Example Cat #
PAC0890 Blank = AC Only
B = Battery Backup
C= Combo
1 = Single Face
2 = Double Face
R = Red
G = Green
W = White IR= Remote Control
Test Capability
PAC0890C2RW
1 1/2
12 4/5
8 1/2
12 4/5
7 2/5
1 1/2
Features
•	 Universal operating voltage 100V-300V
•	 Maintenance free NiCd battery
•	 Injection molded housing made of high-impact, UV
	 stabilized, UL-94V0 thermoplastic
•	 Top, side, or j-box mounting using the universal
	 mounting plate and canopy
•	 Removable, universal chevrons for directional indication
•	 Snap-fit faceplate design for easy installation without
	 tools
•	 Available with red or green diffuser
•	 Extra faceplate included for single or double-face
	 installation
•	 Temperature rating: 10C – 40C for damp location
•	 UL 924 listed
•	 CUL Listed
•	 DOE and CEC registered
•	 Optional remote test capable with IR remote control
•	 Master carton quantity:  6 pcs.

B = Black
PAC0889C2RW
Ordering Information
    9
Series Operation Number of Faces Letter Color Finish Options Example Cat #
PAC0102 Blank = AC Only
B = Battery
Backup
1 = Single Face
2 = Double Face
R = Red
G = Green
W = White
B = Black
Blank = Regular
SD = Self-Diagnostic
DP = Dual Circuit
PAC0102B2RWSD
Thermoplastic LED Exit Signs
Pace’s PAC0102 series model offers a slim-profile, thermoplastic LED exit sign that is designed
for long life, energy efficiency and uniform illumination in an economical package.
Features
•	 Dual-voltage input 120V/277V
•	 Maintenance-free nickel-cadmium battery
•	 Energy-saving LED
•	 �Optional Self-Diagnostic version monitors battery/charger failure,
battery disconnect and lamp failure
•	 �Injection-molded, high-impact, UV-stabilized, UL 94 V-0
thermoplastic construction in white or black finish
•	 �Top, back, J-box or end mounting through universal mounting plate
and canopy
•	 Removable universal chevrons for directional indication
•	 Snap-fit curved faceplate design for installation without tools
•	 Universal single face and double face (extra faceplate included)
•	 Temp rating: 20o-30o damp
•	 DOE and CEC Registered
•	 UL 924 Listed for damp location
	 Master Carton Quantity 6pc
Ordering Information
Dimensions
PAC0102
10
Thermoplastic Micro LED Exit Signs
Pace’s PAC0433 series model is a slim-profile thermoplastic LED exit sign that offers
modern design, including a standard flat faceplate, long-lasting and energy-efficient LEDs,
and uniform illumination in an economical package.
Features
•	 Dual-voltage input 120V/277V
•	 �Maintenance-free nickel-cadmium battery and RC/RCSD versions
Maintenance-free nickel-metal hydride battery
•	 Energy-saving LED
•	� Optional Self-Diagnostic version monitors battery/charger failure,
battery disconnect and lamp failure
•	� Optional Remote-Capable version offers up to an additional 3.4
Watts for 90 minutes
•	� Injection-molded, high-impact, UV-stabilized, UL94 V-0
thermoplastic construction in white or black finish
•	 Snap-fit faceplate design for installation without tools
•	 Removable universal chevrons for directional indications
•	� Top, back, J-box or end mounting through universal mounting plate
and canopy
•	 Universal single face and double face (extra faceplate included)
•	 Temp rating: 20o-30o damp
•	 DOE and CEC Registered
•	 UL 924 Listed for damp location
•	 CUL Listed
	 Master Carton Quantity 6pc
Ordering Information
Dimensions
1 Options may be combined
Series Operation Number of Faces Letter
Color
Finish Options Example Cat #
PAC0433 Blank = AC
Only
B = Battery
Backup
1 = Single Face
2 = Double Face
R = Red
G = Green
W = White
B = Black
Blank = Standard Version
SD = Self-Diagnostic Ver-
sion 1
RC = Remote Capable
Version 1
PAC0433B2RWSD
PAC0433
    11
Thermoplastic Micro Combo Exit/Emergency Light
Pace's PAC0822 series model is a slim-profile thermoplastic LED exit sign/emergency light
combo that offers modern design, including a standard flat faceplate, long-lasting and
energy-efficient LEDS, an innovative fully adjustable-glare free LED lamp head and uniform
illumination in an economical package.
Features
•	 Dual-voltage input 120V/277V
•	 Maintenance-free nickel-cadmium battery
•	 Energy-saving LED
•	� Optional Self-Diagnostic version monitors battery/charger failure,
battery disconnect and lamp failure
•	� Optional Remote-Capable version offers up to an additional 3.44
Watts for 90 minutes
•	� Two factory-installed fully-adjustable, glare-free LED lighting heads
•	� Injection-molded, high-impact, UV-stabilized, UL94 V-0
thermoplastic construction in white or black finish
•	� Snap-fit faceplates design for installation without tools
•	� Removable universal chevrons for directional indications
•	� Top, back or J-box mounting through universal mounting plate and
canopy
•	� Universal single face and double face (extra faceplate included)
•	 Temp rating: 10o-40o damp
•	 DOE and CEC Registered
•	� UL 924 Listed for damp location
•	 CUL Listed
	 Master Carton Quantity 4pc
Lumen Output
•	 Total Lumens: 100
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Series Operation Number of Faces Letter Color Finish Options Example Cat #
PAC0822 B = Battery 1 = Single Face
2 = Double Face
R = Red
G = Green
W = White
B = Black
Blank = Standard Version
SD = Self-Diagnostic Version 1
RC = Remote Capable Version 1
PAC0822B2RWSD
1 Options may be combined
PAC0822
12
Thermoplastic Micro LED Exit Sign/Emergency Light Combo
Pace’s PAC0434 series model is a slim-profile thermoplastic LED exit sign/emergency light combo
that offers modern design, including a standard flat faceplate, long-lasting and energy-efficient LEDs,
an innovative LED lamp head and uniform illumination in an economical package.
Features
•	 Dual-voltage input 120V/277V
•	 �Maintenance-free nickel-cadmium battery and RC/RCSD versions Maintenance-free nickel-
metal hydride battery
•	 Energy-saving LED
•	� Optional Self-Diagnostic version monitors battery/charger failure, battery disconnect and
lamp failure
•	� Optional Remote-Capable version offers up to an additional 3.44 Watts for 90 minutes
•	� Two factory-installed fully-adjustable, glare-free LED lighting heads in round or square style
•	� Injection-molded, high-impact, UV-stabilized, UL94 V-0 thermoplastic construction in
white or black finish
•	 Snap-fit faceplate design for installation without tools
•	 Removable universal chevrons for directional indications
•	� Top, back or J-box mounting through universal mounting plate and canopy
•	 Universal single face and double face (extra faceplate included)
•	 Temp rating: 20o-30o damp
•	 DOE and CEC Registered
•	 UL 924 Listed for damp location
•	 CUL Listed
	 Master Carton Quantity 6pc
Lumen Output
•	 Total Lumens:
		  Standard: 60
		  High Ouput: 168
		  Square: 82
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Series Operation Number
of Faces
Letter
Color
Finish Lamp Head
 Output
Lamp Head
Style
Options Example Cat #
PAC0434 B =
Battery
Backup
1 =
Single
Face
2 =
Double
Face
R =
Red
G =
Green
W =
White

Lumen Output
•	 Total Lumens: 170
Ordering Information
Dimensions
PAC0750
14
Series Mounting Op-
tions
Operation Number of
Faces
Letter
Color
Finish Options Example Cat #
PAC0838 S = Surface
Mount
R = Recess
Mount
Blank = AC Only
B = Battery
Backup
1 = Single Face
2 = Double
Face
R = Red
G = Green
W = White
B = Black
A = Alumi-
num
  Blank =
Regular Version
  SD =
Self Diagnostic
PAC0838SB2RASD
6" Metal Surface/Recess-Mount Edge-Lit Exit Signs
Pace’s PAC0838 series model offers specification-grade aesthetics with in-field installa-
tion flexibility, which are ideal for architectural applications.
Dimensions
12 3/4''
13 3/4''
11'' 12'' 11"
12 3/4''
14 1/4''
12 3/8''
19 3/4''
Features
•	 Dual-voltage input 120V/277V
•	 Energy-saving LED
•	� High-polish, injection-molded virgin acrylic panel, ultrasonically
welded to eliminate visible hardware
•	 Maintenance-free nickel-cadmium battery
•	� Graduated depth of molded letters provides uniform light distribution
on graphics
•	 Mirror divider on double-face versions
•	 Field-applied chevron directional indicator
•	 Temp rating: 20o-30o ambient
•	 DOE and CEC Registered
•	 UL 924 Listed
•	 CUL Listed
•	 Master Carton Quantity 4pc
Ordering Information
PAC0838
    15
Series Mounting Options Operation Number of
Faces
Letter Color Finish Example Cat #
PAC0751 S = Surface Mount
R = Recess Mount
Blank = AC Only
B = Battery
Backup
1 = Single Face
2 = Double
Face
R = Red
G = Green
W = White
B = Black
S = Silver
PAC0751SB1RW
6" Thermoplastic Surface/Recess-Mount Edge-Lit Exit Signs
Pace’s PAC0751 series offers a slim-profile, thermoplastic, LED edge-lit exit sign that is designed for
long life and energy efficiency. Available in both surface-mount and recessed models.
Dimensions
Features
•	 Dual-voltage input 120V/277V
•	 Energy-saving LED
•	 Injection-molded, high-impact, UV-stabilized, UL94 V-0 thermoplastic
	 construction
•	 Maintenance-free nickel-cadmium battery
•	 Galvanized steel adjustable bar hanger back box for recessed pplications
•	 Pivoting design for installation on wall, ceiling, sloped ceiling or recessed
	 mounting
•	 Graduated depth of molded letters provides uniform light distribution on
	 graphics
•	 Mirror divider on double-face versions
•	 Field-applied chevron directional indicator
•	 Temp rating: 20o-30o ambient
•	 DOE and CEC Registered
•	 UL 924 Listed
	 Master Carton Quantity 4pc
Ordering Information
PAC0751
Emergency Lighting
PAC0825
    17
Emergency Lighting
PAC0825
Fixed-Head Emergency Lights
Pace’s fixed-head emergency lights offer an ultra-compact, low-profile emergency light
with fixed optics that provide consistent, predictable aiming.
Features
•	 Dual-voltage input 120V/277V
•	� Injection-molded, high-impact, UV-stabilized, UL94 V-0 termoplastic
construction in white or black finish
•	 Snap-together construction for speedy installation
•	 Universal J-box pattern knock-out
•	 Universal mounting plate with quick-connect feature
•	 Temp ratings vary
•	 UL 924 Listed for damp location
•	� CUL Listed
	 Master Carton Quantity 12pc
Lumen Output
•	 Total Lumens: 288
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Series Battery Lamp Options Finish Example Cat #
PAC0825 Nickel-cadmi-
um
12 LED H= High output 1 W =
White

Lumen Output
•	 Total Lumens: 116
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Series Finish Lamp Head Style Option Example Cat #
PAC0545 W = White
B = Black
L = LED Blank = Standard
W = Waterproof
HTR= Heater
PAC0545WLW
PAC0545
    23
PAC0824
Wet-Location Adjustable Emergency Lights
Pace’s wet-location adjustable emergency lights offer fully adjustable lamp heads, along with
waterproof construction ideal for wet-location applications and resistant to corrosive atmospheres,
non-hazardous dust environment, frequent hose-downs, water spray and splashing water.
Features
•	 Dual-voltage input 120V/277V
•	� Maintenance-free nickel-cadmium battery
•	 �Remote-capable standard up to 4.4W
•	 Sealed and gasketed housing
•	 Corrosion- and impact-resistant thermoplastic housing
•	 Two factory-installed fully adjustable 15 LED lamp heads
•	 Temp rating: 10o-40o wet
•	 UL 924 Listed for wet location
•	 CUL Listed
	 Master Carton Quantity 6pc
Lumen Output
•	 Total Lumens: 240
Ordering Information
Series Options Example Cat #
PAC0824
Blank = Standard
RC = Remote Capable PAC0824
Dimensions
24
High-Lumen Emergency Lights
Pace’s High-Lumen Output  series model offers a large-capacity battery to deliver extra 12 single
remote heads or 6 double remote head capacity or longer emergency operation required in
common commercial and industrial applications. are ideal for operating remote lamps with long
runs, minimizing voltage drop. The High-Lumen Series offers a total 700LM.
Features
•	 Dual-voltage input 120V/277V
•	 Maintenance-free sealed lead-acid battery
•	� Constructed with impact-resistant, UL 94 5VA thermoplastic construction
•	 Slim profile
•	 Temp rating: 10o-40o damp
•	 UL 924 Listed
•	 CUL Listed
	 Master Carton Quantity 6pc
Lumen Output
•	 Total Lumens:
		  Standard : 243.2
		  High Output: 729.6
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Series Operation Output Lamp Wattage Option Example Cat #
PAC0885 6V 4.4/4.5W 12W (12*1W) H = High output
RC= Remote
PAC0885WH
PAC0885
    25
PAC0954
Adjustable Thin- Style  Emergency Lights
Pace's PAC0954 series model offers a fully adjustable ultra bright lamp head, up to 1,100 lumens per unit,
along with ultra-compact, low profile design, quick installation and premium options, in a stylish and
economical package.
Features
•	 Universal voltage input 100-300V
•	 Maintenance-free Lithium Ion,  battery
•	� Injection molded, high impact UV-Stabilized, UL 924
V-0 thermoplastic construction in white or black finish
•	 Optional self-diagnostic version monitors battery/
	 charger failure, battery disconnect and lamp failure.
 •	 Optional remote capable version offers up to an
	 additional 12.8 watts for 90 mins
•	 Universal j-box pattern knock-out, universal mounting
	 plate for quick connect features
•	 Fully adjustable glare-free LED lamp head
•	 Temp rating: 10o-40o damp
•	 UL 924 Listed
•	 CUL Listed
	 Master Carton Quantity 16pc
Lumen Output
•	 Total Lumens: 1182
Series Finish Lamp head Option Example Cat #
PAC0954 w= white
B= black
LED H = High output
RC= Remote
SD= Self Diagnostic
PAC0954WH
Ordering Information
Master Carton Quanity 20pc
Master Carton Quanity 20pc
Master Carton Quanity 20pc
26
Remote Lamp
Pace offers both single and double remote lamps for indoor and outdoor applications. Each lamp
head is used as part of an emergency lighting system. Weatherproof versions are sealed for use in
damp and wet location areas requiring remote lighting. Each lamp head is fully adjustable and glare-
free.
PAC0435SW/DW/SHW/DHW/QSW/QDW
PAC0435 Remote Lamp Heads (Plastic Housing with LED Assembly)
Catalog Model # # of Heads Voltage Total Wattage Compatible Series
PAC0435SW 1 3.6 Volts 0.6 Watts
PAC0433 Series
PAC0434 Series
PAC0435 Series
 PAC0837 Series
PAC0822 Series
PAC0435SHW 1 3.6 Volts 1.72 Watts
PAC0435DW 2 3.6 Volts 1.22 Watts
PAC0435DHW 2 3.6 Volts 3.40 Watts
PAC0435QSW 1 3.6 Volts 1.72 Watts
PAC0435QDW 2 3.6 Volts 3.40 Watts
PAC0545SHW/DHW
PAC0824SW/DW
PAC0545 Remote Lamp Heads (Weatherproof Plastic Housing with LED Assembly—Outdoor Use)
Catalog Model # # of Heads Voltage Total Wattage Compatible Series
PAC0545SHW
1 3.6 Volts 1.17 Watts PAC0433 Series
PAC0434 Series
PAC0435 Series
PAC0750 Series
PAC0545DHW
2 3.6 Volts 2.34 Watts
PAC0824 Remote Lamp Heads (Weatherproof Plastic Housing with LED Assembly—Outdoor Use)
Catalog Model # # of Heads Voltage Total Wattage Compatible Series
PAC0824SW
1 9.6 Volts 0.7 Watts
PAC0824 Series
PAC0824DW
2 9.6 Volts 1.4 Watts
Master Carton Quanity 20pc
    27
Remote Lamp
Pace offers both single and double remote lamps for indoor and outdoor applications. Each lamp
head is used as part of an emergency lighting system. Weatherproof versions are sealed for use in
damp and wet location areas requiring remote lighting. Each lamp head is fully adjustable and glare-
free.
PAC0885S/D PAC0885 Remote Lamp Heads
Catalog Model # # of Heads Voltage Total Wattage Compatible Series
PAC0885SW
1 6 Volts 1.0 Watts
PAC0885 Series
PAC0885DW
2 6 Volts 2.0 Watts
PAC0885SQ 1 6 Volts 0.81 Watts
PAC0885DQ 2 6 Volts 1.62Watts
PAC0885SQ/DQ
PAC0954S/D
PAC0954 Remote Lamp Heads
Catalog Model # # of Heads Voltage Total Wattage Compatible Series
PAC0954SW
1 3.2 Volts 6.3 Watts
PAC0954 Series

	 Master Carton 	 Master Carton Quantity  6 pc ( PAC0848)   6 pc ( PAC0848)
Dimensions
Ordering Information
PAC0845
PAC0848
Series Operation Number of Faces Options Example Cat #
PAC0845 Blank = AC Only
B = Battery Backup
1 = Single Face
2 = Double Face
R = Red
G = Green
PAC0845B2R
PAC0848 Blank = AC Only
B = Battery Backup
1 = Single Face
2 = Double Face
R = Red
G = Green
D = Dynamic
S= Standard
PAC0848B2RD
30
Chicago Code Steel Emergency Lights
Pace’s PAC0953 series models are designed for Chicago applications where a steel housing is
required. The unit is designed with LED lamp heads, for both initial and retrofit installations and
offers high-power efficiency and uniform illumination, which are ideal for stores, offices, hospitals
and school corridors.
Features
•	 Dual-voltage input 100V-300V
•	 Maintenance-free nickel-cadmium battery
•	 20-gauge die-formed cold-rolled steel housing
•	� White corrosion-resistant polyester powder-coat paint
	 with knock-outs for installation
•	 Two fully adjustable metal heads with LED lamps
•	 Temp rating: 20o-40o damp
•	 UL 924 Listed for damp location and City of Chicago approved
	 Master Carton Quantity 4pc
Lumen Output
•	 Total Lumens: 62
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Series Example Cat #
PAC0953 PAC0953
PAC0953
    31
Chicago Code Steel LED Exit Signs
Pace’s PAC0836 series models are designed for Chicago applications where a steel housing is
required. The unit is designed for both initial and retrofit installations and offers high-power efficiency
and uniform illumination, which are ideal for stores, offices, hospitals and school corridors.
Features
•	 Universal voltage ranging between 100-300VAC

Lumen Output
•	 Total Lumens: 366
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Series Options Number of Faces Operation Example Cat #
PAC0836 Blank= Standard Exit
C= Combo Exit
1 = Single Face
2 = Double Face
Blank = AC Only
B = Battery Backup
PAC0836B
PAC0836
32
PAC0849 SERIES
New York City Code Steel Emergency Lights
Pace’s PAC0849 series model is designed for New York City application where a steel housing is
required. The unit is designed for both initial and retrofit installations and offers high power efficiency
and uniform illumination, which are ideal for stores, office, hospitals and school corridors.
Features
•	 Dual-voltage input 120V/277V
•	 �Maintenance-free nickel-cadmium battery
•	 20-gauge die-formed cold-rolled steel housing
•	� White corrosion-resistant polyester powder-coat paint with knock-outs for
installation
•	 Factory-installed thermoplastic-enclosed lamp heads
	 Third optional lamp head included
•	 Temp ratings: 10o-40o damp
	 DOE Registered
•	 UL 924 Listed for damp location
	 Master Carton Quantity 2pc
Lumen Output
•	 Total Lumens: 216
Ordering Information
Dimensions
SERIES LAMPS DESCRIPTION
PAC0849 2—9V 0.63W Battery Backup Operation, 20-GA Steel Housing, White Finish
    33
PAC0850 SERIES
New York City Code Steel Combo Emergency Exit
Pace’s PAC0850 series model is designed for New York City applications where a steel housing
is required. The units are designed for both initial and retrofit installations and offer high-power
efficiency and uniform illumination, which is ideal for stores, offices, hospitals and school corridors.
Features
•	 Dual-voltage input 120V/277V
•	 Maintenance-free nickel-cadmium battery
•	 20-gauge die-formed cold-rolled steel housing
•	� White corrosion-resistant polyester powder-coat paint with knock-outs for
installation
•	 Factory-installed thermoplastic-enclosed lamp heads
•	 Third optional lamp head included
•	 Temp rating: 10o-40o damp
•	 DOE Registered
•	 UL 924 Listed for damp location
	 Master Carton Quantity 2pc
Lumen Output
•	 Total Lumens: 218
Ordering Information
Dimensions
SERIES Lamps DESCRIPTION
PAC0850 2 - 9V 0.63W Battery Backup Operation, 20-GA Steel Housing, White, Single Face, Red, LED Lamp
34
PAC0346
New York City Code Exit Signs
Pace’s PAC0346 series model is designed for New York application where a steel housing is re-
quired.
Features
•	 20-gauge steel housing
•	 White powder-coat finish
•	 LED expected life is more than 10 years
•	 Dual-voltage input 120V or 277V AC operation
•	 Maintenance-free nickel-cadmium battery
•	 Temp rating: 20o-30o ambient
•	 DOE  Registered
•	 UL 924 Listed
	 Master Carton Quantity 4pc
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Series Battery
PAC0346NYACD Exit Sign, 20-GA Steel, White Housing, Universal, Red Lettering, AC Only
PAC0346NYBD Exit Sign, 20-GA Steel, White Housing, Universal, Red Lettering, Battery B/UP
    35
PAC0456 SERIES
New York City Code 8" Surface/Recess-Mount Edge-Lit
LED Exit Signs
Pace’s PAC0456 series is designed for New York applications. Ideal for architectural applications,
the Edge-Lit LED Exit Signs offer specification-grade aesthetics with in-field installation flexibility.
Features
•	 Highly polished, injection-molded virgin acrylic panel	 is ultrasonically
	 welded to eliminate visible hardware
•	 Graduated depth of molded letters provides uniform light distribution
	 on graphics
•	 Standard housing finish is brushed aluminum
•	 Mirror divider on double-face versions
•	 Field-applied chevron directional indicators simplify
	 specification and installation
•	 LED expected life is more than 10 years
•	 Dual-voltage input 120V or 277V AC operation
•	 Maintenance-free nickel-cadmium battery
•	 Temp rating: 20o-30o ambient
•	 DOE Registered
•	 UL 924 Listed for damp location
	 Master Carton Quantity 4pc
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Series Mounting
Style Operation # of Faces Letter
Color
Housing
Color Options Example Cat #
PAC0456 R = Ceiling
Mount
S = Surface
Mount
Blank = AC
Only
B = Battery B/
UP
1 = Single
Face
2 = Double
Face
R = Red W = White
B = Black
A = Alumi-
num
Blank = Regular
SD = Self Diagnostic1
PAC0456RB2RASD
1 Self-Diagnostic option available for Recessed version only
36
Series Finish Mounting Style Example Catolog #
PAC0827 Blank= white
WM= wall mount
CM= ceiling mount PAC0827-CM
Ordering Information
Features
•	 LED technology 75,000 hours lamp life
•	 Low power consumption and LED light source for reduced
	 operation and maintenance costs
•	 High temperature nickel-cadmium batteries
•	 Strong, lightweight, UV/FR PC body and gear tray
•	 Ceiling or Wall mount ordering option
•	 Large terminal block for easy wiring
•	 Includes diffuser and pictograph for single/double sided  installation
•	 Voltage 3.6V
•	 Lamp Wattage 6.5W
•	 Listed for Damp Location
•	 CE Listed
•	 AUS Listed
Running Man LED Exit
Pace’s PAC0827 series model utilizes low power consuming LED technology to hold a steady
illumination of the universally known green “running man” symbol throughout its use. Con-
structed of corrosion resistant, UV-stable, thermoplastic housing with a low profile test switch,
the PAC0827 is a sleek, reliable unit. This model includes pictograph diffuser options for single/
double sided installation and is CSA, AUS listed for damp locations.
PAC0827
Dimensions
    37
Series Finish Example Cat #
PAC0828 Blank = White PAC0828
Ordering Information
Running Man Quick Connect LED Exit
Pace’s PAC0828 series model is a sleek, reliable emergency light constructed of corrosion resistant,
UV-stable, thermoplastic housing with a low profile test switch. The PAC0828 utilizes low power
consuming LED technology to hold a steady illumination of the universally known green “running
man” symbol over the course of its 75,000 hour lamp life. With a universal wall/ceiling mount and a
unique slide connect bracket, the PAC0828 is perfect for any setting. This model includes all picto-
graph diffuser options and is CSA, AUS listed for damp locations.
PAC0828
Features
•	 LED technology 75,000 hours lamp life
•	 High temperature nickel-cadmium batteries
•	 Architecturally pleasing design

•	 Single pack is designed for Exit Signs
•	 Double pack is designed for Combo Units
Ordering Information
Series Pack Configuration Compatible Units
PAC0341B
Blank = Single Pack PAC0102, PAC2020, PAC0433, PAC0435, PAC0837
PAC0825, PAC2323, PAC0545
D = Double Pack PAC0409, PAC0434, PAC0822
PAC0341B-D 32" x 14" x 7"
PAC0341B 16" x 14" x 7"
PAC0341B 16" x 14" x 7"
47
PAC0341B